If you've been keeping a secret, share it!



Have you included the Diocese of Austin or one of its Catholic organizations in your will or other estate plans? Whether you'd like to shout it out and inspire others, or whisper it to us and remain anonymous, we'd love to know so we can welcome you to The Perpetual Light Society.

The Perpetual Light Society recognizes those who have shown their gratitude and support for the Diocese of Austin or one of its Catholic organizations with a planned gift. By joining, you'll serve as an inspiration for others to do the same. Sharing your designation with us ensures your gift will be used as you intend.

ARE YOU A SECRET ADMIRER?

- ☐ I would like to learn more about ways to how make a meaningful impact in the Diocese of Austin with my estate plan.
- ☐ I want to help secure the future of the Diocese of Austin and its Catholic ministries. Please contact me about joining the Perpetual Light Society.
- ☐ I have already included a gift to a Catholic organization in the Diocese of Austin in my will or other estate plan. Please send me the benefits of being welcomed into the Perpetual Light Society.

☑ Please contact me:	
Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	(circle one: cell home)
Email:	



For more information, scan the QR code or contact Dan Wierzbowski: dan-wierzbowski@austindiocese.org (512) 949-2496

